
Sags nr. 
UDK

Beløb oplyst af 
region, der er 
optaget på 
ventelisten

Beløbet der er 
foran på 
ventelisten

Dato for 
optagelse på 
ventelisten Region

1 92076 350.000,00 0,00 17-10-2017 Sjælland

2 92078 1.000.000,00 350.000,00 19-10-2017 Sjælland

3 93251 375.000,00 1.350.000,00 27-10-2017 Nordjylland

4 92079 750.000,00 1.725.000,00 01-11-2017 Sjælland

5 92080 750.000,00 2.475.000,00 15-11-2017 Sjælland

6 93253 875.000,00 3.225.000,00 20-11-2017 Nordjylland

7 30028 402.832,55 4.100.000,00 05-12-2017 Vestsjælland

8 95100 500.000,00 4.502.832,55 11-12-2017 Syddanmark

9 95101 600.000,00 5.002.832,55 11-12-2017 Syddanmark

10 95108 250.000,00 5.602.832,55 20-12-2017 Syddanmark

11 92081 250.000,00 5.852.832,55 21-12-2017 Sjælland

12 93268 10.750.000,00 6.102.832,55 22-12-2017 Nordjylland

13 93047 487.500,00 16.852.832,55 16-01-2018 Nordjylland

14 95110 600.000,00 17.340.332,55 25-01-2018 Syddanmark

15 93255 531.250,00 17.940.332,55 26-01-2018 Nordjylland

16 92083 1.875.000,00 18.471.582,55 19-02-2018 Sjælland

17 93258 625.000,00 20.346.582,55 20-02-2018 Nordjylland

18 92084 600.000,00 20.971.582,55 20-02-2018 Sjælland

19 92085 1.875.000,00 21.571.582,55 06-03-2018 Sjælland

20 95106 850.000,00 23.446.582,55 13-03-2018 Syddanmark

21 42176 250.000,00 24.296.582,55 14-03-2018 Syddanmark

22 95116 250.000,00 24.546.582,55 15-03-2018 Syddanmark

23 93265 562.500,00 24.796.582,55 21-03-2018 Nordjylland

24 95097 250.000,00 25.359.082,55 22-03-2018 Syddanmark

25 92086 312.500,00 25.609.082,55 17-04-2018 Sjælland

26 91128 600.000,00 25.921.582,55 17-04-2018 Hovedstaden

27 91118 450.000,00 26.521.582,55 17-04-2018 Hovedstaden

28 93259 625.000,00 26.971.582,55 04-05-2018 Nordjylland

29 91127 850.000,00 27.596.582,55 30-05-2018 Hovedstaden

30 92087 550.000,00 28.446.582,55 15-06-2018 Sjælland

31 91121 550.000,00 28.996.582,55 15-06-2018 Hovedstaden

32 93077 1.062.500,00 29.546.582,55 15-06-2018 Nordjylland

33 91125 800.000,00 30.609.082,55 15-06-2018 Hovedstaden

34 95102 250.000,00 31.409.082,55 03-07-2018 Syddanmark

35 91083 3.200.000,00 31.659.082,55 03-07-2018 Hovedstaden

36 91120 650.000,00 34.859.082,55 04-07-2018 Hovedstaden

37 91124 900.000,00 35.509.082,55 04-07-2018 Hovedstaden

38 95107 250.000,00 36.409.082,55 13-07-2018 Syddanmark

39 95117 500.000,00 36.659.082,55 13-07-2018 Syddanmark

40 95121 1.200.000,00 37.159.082,55 09-08-2018 Syddanmark

41 91129 720.000,00 38.359.082,55 10-08-2018 Hovedstaden

42 95115 250.000,00 39.079.082,55 10-08-2018 Syddanmark

43 92088 250.000,00 39.329.082,55 15-08-2018 Sjælland

44 93272 500.000,00 39.579.082,55 15-08-2018 Nordjylland
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45 93271 525.000,00 40.079.082,55 15-08-2018 Nordjylland

46 93266 418.750,00 40.604.082,55 06-09-2018 Nordjylland

47 93099 1.000.000,00 41.022.832,55 10-09-2018 Nordjylland

48 91132 1.000.000,00 42.022.832,55 14-09-2018 Hovedstaden

49 91136 650.000,00 43.022.832,55 14-09-2018 Hovedstaden

50 91131 2.000.000,00 43.672.832,55 14-09-2018 Hovedstaden

51 91133 550.000,00 45.672.832,55 14-09-2018 Hovedstaden

52 91134 450.000,00 46.222.832,55 14-09-2018 Hovedstaden

53 95109 350.000,00 46.672.832,55 14-09-2018 Syddanmark

54 93044 275.000,00 47.022.832,55 25-09-2018 Nordjylland

55 93269 5.000.000,00 47.297.832,55 26-09-2018 Nordjylland

56 92077 1.750.000,00 52.297.832,55 28-09-2018 Sjælland

57 93264 562.500,00 54.047.832,55 11-10-2018 Nordjylland

58 95048 1.000.000,00 54.610.332,55 08-11-2018 Syddanmark

59 93263 750.000,00 55.610.332,55 08-11-2018 Nordjylland

60 93267 7.625.000,00 56.360.332,55 29-11-2018 Nordjylland

61 95113 650.000,00 63.985.332,55 30-11-2018 Syddanmark

62 91139 1.100.000,00 64.635.332,55 30-11-2018 Hovedstaden

63 91117 500.000,00 65.735.332,55 04-12-2018 Hovedstaden

64 93274 937.500,00 66.235.332,55 04-12-2018 Nordjylland

65 93273 625.000,00 67.172.832,55 04-12-2018 Nordjylland

66 91140 420.000,00 67.797.832,55 04-12-2018 Hovedstaden

67 91142 510.000,00 68.217.832,55 04-12-2018 Hovedstaden

68 91145 1.000.000,00 68.727.832,55 10-12-2018 Hovedstaden

69 95112 600.000,00 69.727.832,55 31-01-2019 Syddanmark

70 91146 500.000,00 70.327.832,55 31-01-2019 Hovedstaden

71 93118 1.000.000,00 70.827.832,55 31-01-2019 Nordjylland

72 91147 420.000,00 71.827.832,55 31-01-2019 Hovedstaden

73 93276 1.125.000,00 72.247.832,55 31-01-2019 Nordjylland

74 93278 750.000,00 73.372.832,55 31-01-2019 Nordjylland

75 91148 420.000,00 74.122.832,55 31-01-2019 Hovedstaden

76 95119 650.000,00 74.542.832,55 08-02-2019 Syddanmark

77 95111 500.000,00 75.192.832,55 11-03-2019 Syddanmark

78 93280 687.500,00 75.692.832,55 11-03-2019 Nordjylland

79 93292 1.187.500,00 76.380.332,55 01-04-2019 Nordjylland

80 93281 1.187.500,00 77.567.832,55 01-04-2019 Nordjylland

81 93277 1.187.500,00 78.755.332,55 01-04-2019 Nordjylland

82 93286 687.500,00 79.942.832,55 06-05-2019 Nordjylland

83 93288 687.500,00 80.630.332,55 13-05-2019 Nordjylland

84 93282 687.500,00 81.317.832,55 20-05-2019 Nordjylland

85 94024 111.322,38 82.005.332,55 22-05-2019 Midtjylland

86 94055 1.200.000,00 82.116.654,93 12-06-2019 Midtjylland

87 94059 250.000,00 83.316.654,93 12-06-2019 Midtjylland

88 93285 687.500,00 83.566.654,93 13-06-2019 Nordjylland

89 93279 687.500,00 84.254.154,93 13-06-2019 Nordjylland

90 93291 687.500,00 84.941.654,93 24-06-2019 Nordjylland

91 93301 687.500,00 85.629.154,93 05-07-2019 Nordjylland

92 95122 320.000,00 86.316.654,93 08-07-2019 Syddanmark

93 80244 1.000.000,00 86.636.654,93 09-07-2019 Nordjylland

94 95120 180.000,00 87.636.654,93 09-07-2019 Syddanmark



95 94057 900.000,00 87.816.654,93 10-07-2019 Midtjylland

96 91151 780.000,00 88.716.654,93 06-08-2019 Hovedstaden

97 94009 135.000,00 89.496.654,93 06-08-2019 Midtjylland

98 93302 687.500,00 89.631.654,93 06-08-2019 Nordjylland

99 42058 500.000,00 90.319.154,93 20-08-2019 Fyns

100 93299 1.187.500,00 90.819.154,93 02-09-2019 Nordjylland

101 93293 687.500,00 92.006.654,93 02-09-2019 Nordjylland

102 94058 874.210,00 92.694.154,93 09-09-2019 Midtjylland

103 93159 687.500,00 93.568.364,93 09-09-2019 Nordjylland

104 92091 1.250.000,00 94.255.864,93 17-09-2019 Sjælland

105 93154 687.500,00 95.505.864,93 09-10-2019 Nordjylland

106 95125 450.000,00 96.193.364,93 05-11-2019 Syddanmark

107 92092 1.875.000,00 96.643.364,93 11-11-2019 Sjælland

108 93295 875.000,00 98.518.364,93 12-11-2019 Nordjylland

109 93311 2.500.000,00 99.393.364,93 10-12-2019 Nordjylland

110 93304 200.000,00 101.893.364,93 10-12-2019 Nordjylland

111 92093 937.500,00 102.093.364,93 10-12-2019 Sjælland

112 92094 1.250.000,00 103.030.864,93 10-12-2019 Sjælland

113 93296 687.500,00 104.280.864,93 10-12-2019 Nordjylland

114 93305 687.500,00 104.968.364,93 20-12-2019 Nordjylland

115 92095 1.000.000,00 105.655.864,93 30-12-2019 Sjælland

116 93289 687.500,00 106.655.864,93 28-01-2020 Nordjylland

117 94063 637.134,00 107.343.364,93 28-01-2020 Midtjylland

118 95131 750.000,00 107.980.498,93 28-01-2020 Syddanmark

119 92096 1.250.000,00 108.730.498,93 28-01-2020 Sjælland

120 93300 687.500,00 109.980.498,93 29-01-2020 Nordjylland

121 95128 250.000,00 110.667.998,93 21-02-2020 Syddanmark

122 93199 1.250.000,00 110.917.998,93 21-02-2020 Nordjylland

123 93306 687.500,00 112.167.998,93 21-02-2020 Nordjylland

124 93298 375.000,00 112.855.498,93 10-03-2020 Nordjylland

125 91150 450.000,00 113.230.498,93 14-04-2020 Hovedstaden

126 91153 900.000,00 113.680.498,93 22-04-2020 Hovedstaden 

127 91155 760.000,00 114.580.498,93 03-06-2020 Hovedstaden 

128 93308 687.500,00 115.340.498,93 03-06-2020 Nordjylland

129 91152 430.000,00 116.027.998,93 03-06-2020 Hovedstaden 

130 95127 2.000.000,00 116.457.998,93 26-06-2020 Syddanmark

131 93321 1.187.500,00 118.457.998,93 29-06-2020 Nordjylland

132 91160 590.000,00 119.645.498,93 29-07-2020 Hovedstaden 

133 91159 670.000,00 120.235.498,93 29-07-2020 Hovedstaden 

134 93287 3.562.500,00 120.905.498,93 11-09-2020 Nordjylland

135 80289 1.125.000,00 124.467.998,93 11-09-2020 Nordjylland

136 42058 1.000.000,00 125.592.998,93 07-10-2020 Fyns

137 93213 375.000,00 126.592.998,93 07-10-2020 Nordjylland

138 93316 687.500,00 126.967.998,93 07-10-2020 Nordjylland

139 93309 687.500,00 127.655.498,93 07-10-2020 Nordjylland

140 93313 1.187.500,00 128.342.998,93 07-10-2020 Nordjylland

141 95129 2.500.000,00 129.530.498,93 20-10-2020 Syddanmark

142 91164 2.170.000,00 132.030.498,93 10-11-2020 Hovedstaden 

143 93317 687.500,00 134.200.498,93 10-11-2020 Nordjylland

144 30055 200.000,00 134.887.998,93 10-11-2020 Vestsjælland



145 94066 180.000,00 135.087.998,93 10-11-2020 Midtjylland

146 93315 687.500,00 135.267.998,93 10-11-2020 Nordjylland

147 93314 1.187.500,00 135.955.498,93 10-11-2020 Nordjylland

148 93310 687.500,00 137.142.998,93 10-11-2020 Nordjylland

149 91173 420.000,00 137.830.498,93 12-11-2020 Hovedstaden 

150 93197 375.000,00 138.250.498,93 17-11-2020 Nordjylland

151 91171 800.000,00 138.625.498,93 19-11-2020 Hovedstaden

152 92097 750.000,00 139.425.498,93 23-11-2020 Sjælland

153 93208 375.000,00 140.175.498,93 23-11-2020 Nordjylland

154 93196 437.500,00 140.550.498,93 23-11-2020 Nordjylland

155 93319 687.500,00 140.987.998,93 08-12-2020 Nordjylland

156 93330 687.500,00 141.675.498,93 18-12-2020 Nordjylland

157 93318 687.500,00 142.362.998,93 18-12-2020 Nordjylland

158 94067 181.000,00 143.050.498,93 18-12-2020 Midtjylland

159 92098 437.500,00 143.231.498,93 25-01-2021 Sjælland

160 93324 937.500,00 143.668.998,93 25-01-2021 Nordjylland
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